Kollmorgen GOLDLINE DDR
KOLLMORGEN • Radford, Virginia • 1-800-77 SERVO
The DDR (DIRECT DRIVE ROTARY) STORY
2
What is direct drive? Very simply it is the direct coupling of
the torque motor (such as the Kollmorgen GOLDLINE®
DDR motor) to the driven load. This configuration results in
a very stiff coupling to the load, thus, eliminating problems

the Y designator
Kollmorgen GOLDLINE DDR & SERVOSTAR CD
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
GOLDLINE Direct Drive Motor Sequential Specials
(Omit if not special)
Frame Size
06 - 6.93” OD Unit Seal Option
08 - 8.60” OD 0 - Non-sealed unit
10 - 11.19” OD 5 - IP65 sealing
7 - IP67 sealing
Stack Length
1 - Short stack Bearing Option
2 - Mid stack 1 - Single bearing design
3 - Long stack 2 - Dual bearing design
9 - Special bearing lubrication
Winding Letter
A - standard Feedback Option
2 - Resolver
Mounting Option
1 - Face mount Shaft Option
2 - Flange mount 1 - Straight thru bore with face coupling
9 - Special
Connector Option
2 - Straight connectors
3 - 90 Degree, rotatable connectors
Cable Set Part No. CS-SS-RHA1HE-xx
Same cable set used for all Kollmorgen GOLDLINE DDR motors.
xx = length of cable set in meters
Lengths available: 1m, 3m, 6m, 9m, and 3m increments to max recommended cable length of 75 m.
KOLLMORGEN GOLDLINE DDR MOTOR:
SERVOSTAR CD DIGITAL AMPLIFIER:
SYSTEM CABLE SET:
The Kollmorgen G O L DL I N E® D D R system is comprised of three part numbers; motor, drive, and cable set.
When ordering, please specify each part number.
D 08 1 A - 1 2 - 1 2 1 0 - xxx